					1		2		3		4		5		6		7
PROJECT NO. TAX2015A			Advance Contracting Group		3D Paving		2L Construction, LLC		Jim Bowman Construction		HOS Construction, LLC		Tiseo Paving Co.		Ken-Do Contracting, LP		
		BID OTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1-1	MOBILIZATION	1	IS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000,00	\$40,000.00	\$42,000,00	\$42,000.00	\$19.500.00	\$19,500.00	\$46.500.00	\$46,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000,00	\$50,000,00
1-2	PROJECT SIGNS	6	EA	\$700.00	\$4,200.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$900.00	\$5,400.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$450.00	\$2,700.00
1-3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$26,500.00	\$26,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$81,300.00	\$81,300.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
1-4	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$30,100.00	\$30,100.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
1-5	SAWCUT, REMOVE & DISPOSE EXISTING CONCRETE (ALL THICKNESS)	11617	SY	\$10.00	\$116,170.00	\$11.00	\$127,787.00	\$13.50	\$156,829.50	\$9.75	\$113,265.75	\$20.00	\$232,340.00	\$12.00	\$139,404.00	\$16.00	\$185,872.00
1-6	7" REINFORCED PAVING	11600	SY	\$50.00	\$580,000.00	\$50.00	\$580,000.00	\$50.00	\$580,000.00	\$62.10	\$720,360.00	\$54.35	\$630,460.00	\$70.50	\$817,800.00	\$69.00	\$800,400.00
1-7	4" REINFORCED CONCRETE SIDEWALK	1162	SF	\$5.00	\$5,810.00	\$5.00	\$5,810.00	\$5.00	\$5,810.00	\$4.95	\$5,751.90	\$5.50	\$6,391.00	\$4.60	\$5,345.20	\$4.75	\$5,519.50
1-8	6" REINFORCED CONCRETE SIDEWALK	3000	SF	\$7.00	\$21,000.00	\$6.00	\$18,000.00	\$5.50	\$16,500.00	\$5.95	\$17,850.00	\$6.00	\$18,000.00	\$5.50	\$16,500.00	\$5.25	\$15,750.00
1-9	ADJUST EXISTING GROUND BOX	1	LF	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
I-10	ADJUST EXISTING VALVE BOX	1	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
I-11	ADJUST EXISTING MANHOLE	1	EA	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
I-12	ADJUST EXISTING GRATE INLET	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$2,970.00	\$2,970.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
I-13	REMOVE & REPLACE STORM DRAIN INLET TOP & THROAT	1	EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00
I-14	REMOVE & RECONSRUCT CURB INLET & 18" RCP	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00
I-15	ADJUST EXISTING DRAINAGE TO GRADE	3	EA	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
I-16	ADJUST EXISTING CLEANOUT TO GRADE	2	LF	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$450.00	\$900.00
I-17	RESTORE DISTURBED AREAS	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$67,500.00	\$67,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00
I-18	RESTORE EXISITING IRRIGATION	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
I-19	RESET STREET SIGNS	5	EA	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$625.00	\$3,125.00	\$475.00	\$2,375.00
I-20	PROJECT COMMUNICATION	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
I-21	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	11617	SY	\$2.00	\$23,234.00	\$3.00	\$34,851.00	\$3.50	\$40,659.50	\$2.00	\$23,234.00	\$2.54	\$29,507.18	\$7.55	\$87,708.35	\$6.50	\$75,510.50
		SUBTOTAL AN	IBTOTAL AMOUNT BID (A)		\$795,864.00	\$853,698.00		\$971,599.00		\$993,531.65		\$999,898.18		\$1,374,532.55		\$1,265,777.00	
SUBTOTAL AMOUNT B		MOUNT BID (B)	200	\$48,000.00	200	\$48,000.00	200	\$48,000.00	195	\$46,800.00	200	\$48,000.00	200	\$48,000.00	200	\$48,000.00	
TOTAL AMOUN			INT BID (A + B)		\$843,864.00		\$901,698.00		\$1,019,599.00		\$1,040,331.65		\$1,047,898.18		\$1,422,532.55		\$1,313,777.00